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

LAND LINE VALUATION SECTION

Rolling
CURRENT OWNER

V/IQ/U

6 SAMUELS COURTProperty Location Map ID
Vision ID

Bldg Name State Use
Print Date

STRT / ROAD

VC

Total

VISIT / CHANGE HISTORY

452,800 452,800

PHASE II RECORDED 3/17/06 NEW LOT

04/07 LIST NEW HOME UC

6/20: ADJ SKETCH, ADJ DWEL LIST
04-21 - LIST SOLAR

1 1 1

Alt Prcl ID

ACCT 1
ACCT 2
PICK-UP  
CNSRVT E
GIS ID

Description Code
324,100
103,700

25,000

Assessed

CodeYear AssessedCodeYear

Total

Assessed VYear CodeAssessed

Total

LANGE EVAN D
LANGE, EVAN D
COUTURE, JENNIFER
WROBLESKI, WILLIAM & JENNIFER
STINSON HILLS, LLC

0

Permit Id Issue Date

Year Code Description Amount

0.00

Code Description Number Amount Comm Int

Appraised Bldg. Value (Card)
Appraised Xf (B) Value (Bldg)
Appraised Ob (B) Value (Bldg)
Appraised Land Value (Bldg)

452,800Total Appraised Parcel Value

95,300
8,400

Land Value
2.19

3,750

Adj Unit P

Special Land Value

00
00
38
00
00

0
475,000

0
388,000

1,120,000

I
I
I
I
I

Q
Q
U
Q
Q

06-30-2021
06-17-2019
07-02-2014
11-01-2007
09-28-2005

1978
1257
0938
0631
0317

3746
3634

00344
00302
2826

103,700

VISION

1
1

Use Code

SALE PRICE

Type
BP
NC New Construct

Description

260,000

Amount Insp Date
04-06-2021
03-24-2008

100
100

% Comp

03-24-2008

Date Comp Comments
Ground mount solar array
NEW HOUSE CONST.

1.0000
1.0000

Description
SINGLE FAM
SINGLE FAM

Zone Land Type Cond.
1.00
1.00

Nbhd.
70
70

Nbhd. Adj

1.250
1.250

Location AdjustmentNotes

Total Card Land Units 3.24 Total Land Value

B

1010
1010

5
0

1.00000
1.00000

Site IndexSize AdjUnit PriceLand Units

Parcel Total Land Area

1.75
3,000.00

STM
STM
SM
MP

PRM
SM
PM

IdDate
04-06-2021
06-12-2020
06-03-2020
04-22-2020
03-25-2020
03-23-2020
07-21-2015

G3/ 01/ 13/ /

Assoc Pid#

4688
4928

RESIDNTL
RES LAND
RESIDNTL DUNBARTON, NH

BP Review - Ext
Sale Inspection - At Door
Sales Form Returned
Vision Field Review
Sale Inspection - Supv
MLS/Sale Data Review
Vision Field Review

Purpost/Result
55
67
12
14
62
81
14

Is CdType

03-08 COMPLETE, LIST PAV, FPL

ASSESSING NEIGHBORHOOD
Nbhd
0001

Nbhd Name B Tracing Batch

Total Appraised Parcel Value 452,800

Valuation Method C

MARINCE AMBER
6 SAMUELS COURT

DUNBARTON NH 03046

LANGE EVAN D

3.24

11/1/2024 12:10:01 P

43,560
2.240

SF
AC

AC

Appraised

2022 1010
1010
1010

324,100
103,700
25,000

2021 1010
1010
1010

324,100
103,700
25,000

2020 1010
1010
1010

324,100
103,700

1,000

452,800 Total 452,800 428,800



1010
Account # G30113 Bldg # 1 Sec # 1 of Card # of

6 SAMUELS COURT

Element

Dep % Ovr
Dep Ovr Comment
Misc Imp Ovr
Misc Imp Ovr Comment
Cost to Cure Ovr

Element

Undeprec Value

COST / MARKET VALUATION

90
322,700

Adjust Type

CONDO DATA

Factor%

100570
Property Location
Vision ID

Map ID Bldg Name State Use
Print Date1 11

Description

Cost to Cure Ovr Comment

Description

Code
OB - OUTBUILDING & YARD ITEMS(L) / XF - BUILDING EXTRA FEATURES(B)

BUILDING SUB-AREA SUMMARY SECTION
Unit Cost

RCNLD

Condition
1
0External Obsol
0Functional Obsol
10

Year Remodeled
Remodel Rating

2010
2007Year Built

358,509

A

First Floor
Cathedral ceiling
Basement, Finished
Garage, Framed
Half Story, Finished
Upper Story, Finished
Basement, Unfinished
Deck, Wood

BAS
CTH
FBM
FGR
FHS
FUS
UBM
WDK

Ttl Gross Liv / Lease Area

1,309
0
0
0

264
1,028

0
0

2,601 5,141

1,309
34

337
185
264

1,028
34
12

3,203

104.44
10.57
31.34
36.59
52.22

104.44
21.01
10.44

136,707
3,551

35,195
19,321
27,571

107,360
3,551
1,253

Parcel Id
SB

C

CONSTRUCTION DETAIL CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (CONTINUED)

Owne

Condo Flr
Condo Unit  

Code Description

DP1
FPL
SLR1

Code Description Living Area
1,309

336
1,123

528
528

1,028
169
120

Floor Area

Appr. Value
1,000
1,400

24,000

Depreciation Code

Building Value New

Effective Year Built

Depreciation %

Trend Factor

Condition %
Percent Good

Unit Price Yr Blt
2007
2007
2020

Cond. Cd
100
90
100

% Gd Grade Grade Adj.
0.00
0.00
0.00

Description
RES DRIVE A
FIREPLACE
SOLAR - 2X4

L
B
L

L/B Units
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